Completed Waits - Number of people waiting for a Hearing Aid (April 2014 - March 2015)

> 13 weeks (91+ days): Exceeds the recommended tolerance level as set out in the Indicator of Performance Direction 2014/15.

Trust

Month
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
Grand Total

(All)

Completed Waits by Time-Band
0-3 Weeks (0-21 days)
316
394
408
340
349
366
293
232
212
254
245
245
3,654

>3 to 6 weeks (22-42 days)
396
383
473
509
427
510
483
471
452
291
249
248
4,892

>6 to 9 weeksi13-63 days)
456
479
397
377
417
401
509
311
350
346
230
210
4,483

>9 to 13 weeks (64-91 days)
165
231
250
278
273
320
319
320
305
201
192
177
3,031

> 13 weeks (91+ days)

866
757
883
643
567
540
609
645
811
940

1,013

1,186

9,460

Total Completed Waits
2,199
2,244
2,411
2,147
2,033
2,137
2,213
1,979
2,130
2,032
1,929
2,066

25,520



Completed Waits - Number of people waiting for a Hearing Aid (April 2014 - March 2015)

Number of people waiting more than 13 weeks
for a hearing aid
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