Completed Waits - Number of people waiting for a Hearing Aid (April 2014 - March 2015)

> 13 weeks (91+ days): Exceeds the recommended tolerance level as set out in the Indicator of Performance Direction 2014/15.

Trust (All)

	Completed Waits by Time-Band					
Month	0-3 Weeks (0-21 days)	>3 to 6 weeks (22-42 days)	>6 to 9 weeks(43-63 days)	>9 to 13 weeks (64-91 days)	> 13 weeks (91+ days)	Total Completed Waits
April	316	396	456	165	866	2,199
May	394	383	479	231	757	2,244
June	408	473	397	250	883	2,411
July	340	509	377	278	643	2,147
August	349	427	417	273	567	2,033
September	366	510	401	320	540	2,137
October	293	483	509	319	609	2,213
November	232	471	311	320	645	1,979
December	212	452	350	305	811	2,130
January	254	291	346	201	940	2,032
February	245	249	230	192	1,013	1,929
March	245	248	210	177	1,186	2,066
Grand Total	3,654	4,892	4,483	3,031	9,460	25,520

Completed Waits - Number of people waiting for a Hearing Aid (April 2014 - March 2015)



